
May 06, 2017
Race Date

         Default Division
Claysburg Education Foundation 5k

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time
----------Total----------

Overall
Place

Bib No Gun TimeCity Age Gend AG Place
James Dunmore 18:49.93162 18:55.91 18 M Top Fin1
Conner Laird 19:12.33144 19:13.42 13 M Top Fin2
Jordan Keith 20:27.53175 20:28.33 29 M Top Fin3
Quinn McElhenny 20:41.13145 20:41.94 13 F Top Fin1
Nicolas Maslanik 21:35.83129 21:36.15 16 M 13-181
Lane Kocher 21:57.03126 21:57.26 15 M 13-182
Jamey Barefoot 22:06.53164 22:08.07 44 M 40-491
Ronald Peschock II 22:12.93152 22:15.58 40 M 40-492
Silas Barr 22:21.63176 22:26.69 14 M 13-183
Jessica Holsinger 23:08.63166 23:10.310 35 F Top Fin2
Andrew Hess 24:09.63168 24:11.611 23 M 19-241
Emily Claar 24:36.63172 24:39.312 16 F Top Fin3
John Stump 24:50.03156 24:51.013 70 M 70-991
Carl Swope 24:56.63160 24:59.514 50 M 50-591
Daniel Dunmore 24:59.23163 25:04.515 50 M 50-592
Sara Ritchey 25:37.63127 25:39.816 19 F 19-241
Amy Shook 25:46.03177 25:46.017 36 F 30-391
Laura Ritchey 26:25.23128 26:27.318 19 F 19-242
Patti Caswell 26:25.53133 26:27.519 30 F 30-392
William Buck 27:03.83132 27:07.120 50 M 50-593
Michael Stayduhar 27:19.83150 27:26.121 27 M 25-291
Dick Appleman 27:50.73167 27:52.422 61 M 60-691
Christian Luciano 28:18.43165 28:18.923 18 M 13-184
Kriss Weyant 28:20.93161 28:26.624 30 F 30-393
Christine Hess 29:58.23141 30:02.025 50 F 50-591
Dave Cadel 31:31.23174 31:37.426 62 M 60-692
Samantha Barnes 31:34.63171 31:37.427 24 F 19-243
Tim Mapes 33:24.43169 33:26.828 78 M 70-992
Ted Fiess 36:29.63139 36:35.029 40 M 40-493
Sherry Obert 37:05.33148 37:08.330 Bedford  PA 61 F 60-691
Emily Fiess 40:25.83138 40:30.131 13 F 13-181
William Obert 40:44.93147 40:49.132 Bedford  PA 69 M 60-693
Aubrey Hoffman 41:16.43142 41:22.333 30 F 30-394
Cyndi Lingenfetter 41:43.23170 41:53.334 35 F 30-395
Rhonda Fiess 42:23.63137 42:28.835 40 F 40-491
Angela Claar 43:21.23173 43:25.236 39 F 30-396
Jessica Barnhart 44:38.93131 44:46.637 30 F 30-397
Joshua Barhart 44:45.13130 44:53.338 30 M 30-391
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May 06, 2017
Race Date

         Default Division

Claysburg Education Foundation 5k
Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female Open Winners

OverallCity
Quinn McElhenny 13 20:41.131451 20:41.94
Jessica Holsinger 35 23:08.631662 23:10.310
Emily Claar 16 24:36.631723 24:39.312
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May 06, 2017
Race Date

         Default Division

Claysburg Education Foundation 5k
Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 13 to 18

OverallCity
Emily Fiess 13 40:25.831381 40:30.131

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 19 to 24

OverallCity
Sara Ritchey 19 25:37.631271 25:39.816
Laura Ritchey 19 26:25.231282 26:27.318
Samantha Barnes 24 31:34.631713 31:37.427

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 30 to 39

OverallCity
Amy Shook 36 25:46.031771 25:46.017
Patti Caswell 30 26:25.531332 26:27.519
Kriss Weyant 30 28:20.931613 28:26.624
Aubrey Hoffman 30 41:16.431424 41:22.333
Cyndi Lingenfetter 35 41:43.231705 41:53.334
Angela Claar 39 43:21.231736 43:25.236
Jessica Barnhart 30 44:38.931317 44:46.637

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 40 to 49

OverallCity
Rhonda Fiess 40 42:23.631371 42:28.835

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 50 to 59

OverallCity
Christine Hess 50 29:58.231411 30:02.025

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Female 60 to 69

OverallCity
Sherry Obert 61 37:05.331481 37:08.3Bedford  PA 30
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May 06, 2017
Race Date

         Default Division

Claysburg Education Foundation 5k
Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male Open Winners

OverallCity
James Dunmore 18 18:49.931621 18:55.91
Conner Laird 13 19:12.331442 19:13.42
Jordan Keith 29 20:27.531753 20:28.33
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May 06, 2017
Race Date

         Default Division

Claysburg Education Foundation 5k
Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 13 to 18

OverallCity
Nicolas Maslanik 16 21:35.831291 21:36.15
Lane Kocher 15 21:57.031262 21:57.26
Silas Barr 14 22:21.631763 22:26.69
Christian Luciano 18 28:18.431654 28:18.923

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 19 to 24

OverallCity
Andrew Hess 23 24:09.631681 24:11.611

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 25 to 29

OverallCity
Michael Stayduhar 27 27:19.831501 27:26.121

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 30 to 39

OverallCity
Joshua Barhart 30 44:45.131301 44:53.338

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 40 to 49

OverallCity
Jamey Barefoot 44 22:06.531641 22:08.07
Ronald Peschock II 40 22:12.931522 22:15.58
Ted Fiess 40 36:29.631393 36:35.029

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 50 to 59

OverallCity
Carl Swope 50 24:56.631601 24:59.514
Daniel Dunmore 50 24:59.231632 25:04.515
William Buck 50 27:03.831323 27:07.120

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 60 to 69

OverallCity
Dick Appleman 61 27:50.731671 27:52.422
Dave Cadel 62 31:31.231742 31:37.426
William Obert 69 40:44.931473 40:49.1Bedford  PA 32

Name Chip TimeAge
---------Total---------

Place Bib No Gun Time

Male 70 and Over

OverallCity
John Stump 70 24:50.031561 24:51.013
Tim Mapes 78 33:24.431692 33:26.828
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